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High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow
List of Fresh Cases(Clear) Filed from 24/11/2025 to 24/11/2025

Report Generated On - 29/11/2025 10:18:00 AM
SrNo. Case Type Fil No Fil Year Adv Reg Petitioner Adv Date of Filing Petitioner Name

1 SAPL 45497 2025 B/M0286/2012 M.K. SINGH BHARDWAJ 24/11/2025 TASLIM ARIF

2 FAFO 45523 2025 B/P0568/2013 PRAKASH CHANDRA 24/11/2025 TULA RAM KARKI AND
ANOTHER

3 FAFO 45526 2025 B/P0568/2013 PRAKASH CHANDRA 24/11/2025

ANIL KUMAR MAURYA
THRU. HIS LEGAL HEIRS
SMT. MANNO MAURYA AND
7 OTHERS

4 CRLA 48370 2025 B/B0062/2012 BARE LAL BHARTIYA 24/11/2025 NARENDRA CHAUDHARY

5 CRLA 48371 2025 B/P0368/2012 PRANAV PANDEY 24/11/2025 DHARMPAL SINGH @
CHHOTE SINGH THARRE

6 CRLA 48391 2025 B/P1131/2023 PANKAJ CHAUDHARY 24/11/2025 PANKAJ KUMAR AND 4
OTHERS

7 CRLA 48412 2025 B/B0163/2012 BIRENDRA NARAIN SHUKLA 24/11/2025 SHRAWAN KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

8 CRLA 48428 2025 B/S1183/2012 SREES KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 24/11/2025 RAHUL KASHYAP

9 CRLA 48461 2025 B/A0705/2012 ANAND SHANKER ASTHANA 24/11/2025 AMIT KUMAR KAUSHAL

10 CRLA 48462 2025 B/A1530/2012 ATUL VERMA 24/11/2025 RIZWAN

11 CRLA 48483 2025 B/A1683/2018 AISHWARYA PRATAP SINGH 24/11/2025 ABDUL MALIK

12 CRLA 48487 2025 B/A1253/2012 ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA 24/11/2025 JISHAN @ BABA @ CHHOTU

13 CRLA 48498 2025 B/B0087/2012 BHAGWATI PRASAD NIGAM 24/11/2025 ALKA SINGH AND 3 OTHERS

14 CRLR 48286 2025 B/S1579/2012 SUSHIL PANDEY 24/11/2025

X , JUVENILE DELINQUENT
IN CASE CRIME NO.
463/2025, THRU. HIS
MOTHER NATURE
GUARDIAN SITAPUR

15 CRLR 48320 2025 B/P0233/2012 PRACHISH PANDEY 24/11/2025 VIRENDRA SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

16 CRLR 48342 2025 B/V0029/2012 VASHU DEO MISHRA 24/11/2025 DEEPENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA @ PINTOO MISHRA

17 A378 48478 2025 B/R0534/2012 RAKESH KUMAR NAYAK 24/11/2025 RAKESH

18 A378 48485 2025 B/S0063/2012 SAJEET SINGH 24/11/2025
UNION OF INDIA THRU.
ZONAL DIRECTOR N.C.B.
LKO

19 A378 48486 2025 B/S0063/2012 SAJEET SINGH 24/11/2025

UNION OF INDIA THRU.
ZONAL DIRECTOR
NARCOTICS CONTROL
BUREAU LKO.

20 BAIL 48257 2025 B/Y0002/2012 YADUVANSH MANI SINGH 24/11/2025 RAM BAHADUR NISHAD

21 BAIL 48258 2025 B/C0155/2023 CHANDAN VERMA 24/11/2025 ANIL KUMAR DUBEY

22 BAIL 48259 2025 B/P0851/2020 PRASHANT SINGH 24/11/2025 NARVEER SINGH

23 BAIL 48260 2025 B/K0559/2022 KM. DEEPA 24/11/2025 MITHILESH

24 BAIL 48265 2025 B/A3327/2024 ASHISH KUMAR 24/11/2025 GOVIND SINGH @ KALLU

25 BAIL 48267 2025 B/A2327/2019 ANURAG SINGH 24/11/2025 RAHUL

26 BAIL 48269 2025 B/F0032/2012 FIROZ AHMAD KHAN 24/11/2025 SADDAM @ AJMAL @ SONU
YADAV

27 BAIL 48275 2025 B/M0878/2014 MOHD.MATEEN 24/11/2025 KALEEM MISTRY

28 BAIL 48276 2025 B/A3778/2025 ASHOK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 24/11/2025 OMKAR SINGH

29 BAIL 48277 2025 B/P0853/2020 PANKAJ KUMAR 24/11/2025 KHELAVAN

30 BAIL 48281 2025 B/B0250/2012 BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV 24/11/2025 SEHBAAN

31 BAIL 48283 2025 B/A2083/2017 ALOK KUMAR SINGH 24/11/2025 PAWAN

32 BAIL 48285 2025 B/V0257/2012 VINAY KUMAR SINGH 24/11/2025 DILEEP KUMAR

33 BAIL 48288 2025 B/R1871/2022 RAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA 24/11/2025 VIKRAM VERMA @ VIKKI

34 BAIL 48291 2025 B/V0615/2013 VIVEK KUMAR TRIPATHI 24/11/2025 MANISH NIRMAL
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35 BAIL 48292 2025 B/A0210/2012 AJAY VIKRAM 24/11/2025 RAJMANI VERMA

36 BAIL 48294 2025 B/B0250/2012 BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV 24/11/2025 ADARSH GUPTA @ SURABH
GUPTA

37 BAIL 48301 2025 B/R1552/2017 RAKESH PRATAP SINGH 24/11/2025 BHOLA @ RAJAN

38 BAIL 48302 2025 B/P0857/2020 PRINCE SINGH 24/11/2025 SUNDARI DEVI AND
ANOTHER

39 BAIL 48303 2025 B/R0198/2012 RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA RUDRA 24/11/2025 RAM SEVAK

40 BAIL 48304 2025 B/S2295/2018 SEEMA KASHYAP 24/11/2025 SHUBHAM

41 BAIL 48305 2025 B/V0757/2018 VINOD KUMAR MAURYA 24/11/2025 RAMESH CHANDRA
SHARMA

42 BAIL 48308 2025 B/R1552/2017 RAKESH PRATAP SINGH 24/11/2025 AMIT KUMAR

43 BAIL 48310 2025 B/D0159/2012 DHANANJAI KUMAR TRIPATHI 24/11/2025 GOLER @ DINESH

44 BAIL 48311 2025 B/S1894/2014 SATYENDRA NATH MISHRA 24/11/2025 BOBBY

45 BAIL 48313 2025 B/A0325/2012 AJEY SINGH 24/11/2025 SALMAN

46 BAIL 48315 2025 B/A1465/2012 ASHWINI KUMAR OJHA 24/11/2025 RITESH SAROJ @ NITESH @
NITESH KUMAR

47 BAIL 48316 2025 B/A2083/2017 ALOK KUMAR SINGH 24/11/2025 PRADEEP

48 BAIL 48319 2025 B/V0011/2012 VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA 24/11/2025 MOHD. SHAMSHEER

49 BAIL 48322 2025 B/S2660/2022 SUMIT CHAUHAN 24/11/2025 SHAILENDRA RAWAT

50 BAIL 48324 2025 B/Z0019/2012 ZUBAIR HASAN 24/11/2025 HAIDAR @ SHAAD @
INTEKHAB HAIDAR

51 BAIL 48327 2025 B/A1835/2014 ANUPAM RASTOGI 24/11/2025 RINKU RAWAT

52 BAIL 48329 2025 B/S1715/2013 SURESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA 24/11/2025 RAM ANUJ @ PINKU

53 BAIL 48330 2025 B/V0245/2012 VINAY KUMAR 24/11/2025 RAJ KUMAR MISHRA

54 BAIL 48331 2025 B/R0036/2012 RAGHUNATH PRASAD 24/11/2025 SATYAM BATHAM

55 BAIL 48332 2025 B/A2760/2022 ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH 24/11/2025 MOHAMMAD CHAND

56 BAIL 48333 2025 B/A0661/2012 AMRIT KUMAR TIWARI 24/11/2025 DHOKHAI KORI

57 BAIL 48335 2025 B/A0282/2012 AJAY PRATAP SINGH 24/11/2025 AWADH KISHOR @ LALLAN
MISHRA

58 BAIL 48338 2025 B/A1658/2013 AMIT CHAUDHARY 24/11/2025 LUCKY YADAV

59 BAIL 48340 2025 B/V0405/2012 VIRENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA 24/11/2025 VINOD KUMAR UPADHYAY

60 BAIL 48341 2025 B/S0302/2012 SANT LAL DIXIT 24/11/2025 SMT. SUNITA @ SHIV
KUMARI

61 BAIL 48345 2025 B/A3500/2024 ADITYA KUMAR 24/11/2025 VISHAL KUMAR

62 BAIL 48346 2025 B/V0405/2012 VIRENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA 24/11/2025 VINOD KUMAR UPADHYAY

63 BAIL 48348 2025 B/K0130/2012 KAUSHAL KISHORE TEWARI 24/11/2025 RAM JEEVAN

64 BAIL 48349 2025 B/S2660/2022 SUMIT CHAUHAN 24/11/2025 SURJEET KUMAR

65 BAIL 48350 2025 B/V0192/2012 VIKAS SHARMA 24/11/2025 RAJEEV KASHYAP

66 BAIL 48353 2025 B/U0087/2012 UMESH SINGH 24/11/2025 SANTOSH KUMAR

67 BAIL 48354 2025 B/L0032/2012 LALJI PRASAD SHUKLA 24/11/2025 SHAKEEL AHMAD

68 BAIL 48355 2025 B/A0668/2012 ANAND DUBEY 24/11/2025 SURESH KUMAR VERMA

69 BAIL 48358 2025 B/R0946/2012 RAMPYARE SINGH 24/11/2025 BIRJU @ BRIJLAL RAIDAS

70 BAIL 48359 2025 B/A2404/2019 AMIT KUMAR KESHARI 24/11/2025 AJAY KUMAR GAUTAM

71 BAIL 48360 2025 B/R1359/2013 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 24/11/2025 BILAL KHAN

72 BAIL 48361 2025 B/P0491/2012 PREM PRAKASH SINGH 24/11/2025 RANJEET

73 BAIL 48363 2025 B/V0011/2012 VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA 24/11/2025 AMIT KUMAR

74 BAIL 48364 2025 B/P0262/2012 P.K. SINGH BISEN 24/11/2025 ANURAG DUBEY

75 BAIL 48369 2025 B/V0405/2012 VIRENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA 24/11/2025 VINOD KUMAR UPADHYAY

76 BAIL 48378 2025 B/P0791/2018 PRAVIN SINGH 24/11/2025 AMIT SAROJ @ RAMRAJ

77 BAIL 48380 2025 B/S0617/2012 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH 24/11/2025 VIKRANT VERMA
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78 BAIL 48382 2025 B/J0137/2012 JAVED KHAN 24/11/2025 DHANANJAY SINGH

79 BAIL 48384 2025 B/M1085/2021 MOHD. ZISHAN 24/11/2025 SHUBHAM KUMAR

80 BAIL 48385 2025 B/S1084/2012 SIDDHARTHA SINHA 24/11/2025 MANJESH KUMAR GUPTA

81 BAIL 48387 2025 B/M1285/2023 MOHD. PARVEZ IQBAL 24/11/2025 MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN

82 BAIL 48388 2025 B/K0648/2024 KARAM CHAND YADAV 24/11/2025 UPENDRA VERMA @
MANJHILKA

83 BAIL 48394 2025 B/S2923/2023 SHOBHIT KUMAR PANDEY 24/11/2025 MOHD. MAHTAB

84 BAIL 48407 2025 B/Y0076/2019 YOGESH KUMAR MISHRA 24/11/2025 MOHD. KAIF

85 BAIL 48408 2025 B/S0120/2012 SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 24/11/2025 PRAMOD KUMAR

86 BAIL 48415 2025 B/D0397/2012 DIWAKAR SHUKLA 24/11/2025 MOHIT VERMA

87 BAIL 48417 2025 B/A1779/2013 ANURUDH KUMAR SINGH 24/11/2025 SARVESH

88 BAIL 48421 2025 B/R0746/2012 RAM NARESH YADAV 24/11/2025 SHIVA

89 BAIL 48423 2025 B/V0299/2012 VINEET KUMAR CHAURASIA 24/11/2025 PARSHU NISHAD @
PARASHURAM

90 BAIL 48426 2025 B/D0329/2012 DINESH KR. CHAUDHARY 24/11/2025 SANTOSH YADAV

91 BAIL 48434 2025 B/A1128/2012 ARUNENDRA NATH MISHRA 24/11/2025 VISHAL

92 BAIL 48436 2025 B/G0302/2021 GAURAV NIGAM 24/11/2025 DILEYRAM AND ANOTHER

93 BAIL 48441 2025 B/G0302/2021 GAURAV NIGAM 24/11/2025 ARUN

94 BAIL 48446 2025 B/S2660/2022 SUMIT CHAUHAN 24/11/2025 MANISH KUMAR

95 BAIL 48451 2025 B/S0353/2012 SANTOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 24/11/2025 HARISH KUMAR @ HARISH
NISHAD

96 BAIL 48453 2025 B/S2560/2022 SACHIN VERMA 24/11/2025 VISHAL SINGH KANAUJIYA
AND VISHAL KANAUJIYA

97 BAIL 48458 2025 B/B0036/2012 BAL KRISHNA SHUKLA 24/11/2025 RIJWAN

98 BAIL 48466 2025 B/D0291/2012 DILIP KUMAR PANDEY 24/11/2025 JAI KRISHNA YADAV @
CHAMAN

99 BAIL 48479 2025 B/M0266/2012 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA 24/11/2025 MOHD. FAIYAZ

100 BAIL 48490 2025 B/A3273/2024 ASHUTOSH SHUKLA 24/11/2025 SANTOSH PANDEY

101 BAIL 48492 2025 B/R0842/2012 RAMA KANT DIXIT 24/11/2025 VIKAS CHANDRA

102 A482 48261 2025 B/P0229/2012 PRABHU RANJAN TRIPATHI 24/11/2025 SURAJ KUMAR AND 3
OTHERS

103 A482 48264 2025 B/S1261/2012 SUDHIR KUMAR 24/11/2025 GAURAV PAL AND 2
OTHERS

104 A482 48266 2025 B/S3018/2023 SADANAND 24/11/2025
DILEEP KUMAR @ DILEEP
KUMAR YADAV AND 2
OTHERS

105 A482 48270 2025 B/R0815/2012 RAM SINGH 24/11/2025
ABDUL KAREEM @ ABDUL
KAREEM KHAN AND
ANOTHER

106 A482 48272 2025 B/A1591/2012 AWDHESH KUMAR MISHRA 24/11/2025 PALLAVI SINGH AND
ANOTHER

107 A482 48274 2025 B/U0024/2012 UMA KANT GUPTA 24/11/2025 RAM BAHADUR AND 3
OTHERS

108 A482 48284 2025 B/V1032/2023 VIJYANT 24/11/2025 DEEPAK KUMAR @ DEEPAK

109 A482 48290 2025 B/M0415/2012 MOHAMMAD ALAM 24/11/2025 MOHD. ALAMGEER
SIDDIQUI

110 A482 48298 2025 B/K0690/2024 KRISHNA MOHAN PANDEY 24/11/2025 SUNIL GUPTA AND 4
OTHERS

111 A482 48309 2025 B/B0041/2012 BALAK RAM 24/11/2025 MOHAN

112 A482 48336 2025 B/A3273/2024 ASHUTOSH SHUKLA 24/11/2025 PAWAN KUMAR PAL @
PAWAN PAL

113 A482 48352 2025 B/A2499/2021 ANURAG TRIPATHI 24/11/2025 SUMER CHANDRA @
SUMER CHANDRA RAWAT

114 A482 48356 2025 B/A0661/2012 AMRIT KUMAR TIWARI 24/11/2025 VINAI PRATAP SINGH
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115 A482 48357 2025 B/R1027/2012 RATNESH TRIVEDI 24/11/2025 JASMAIL SINGH

116 A482 48376 2025 B/A2454/2020 ADARSH SRIVASTAVA 24/11/2025 RAJ KUMAR

117 A482 48377 2025 B/B0140/2012 BHUPENDRA NATH TRIPATHI 24/11/2025 SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV

118 A482 48383 2025 B/R1437/2014 RAJAT RAJAN SINGH 24/11/2025 SARVESH CHAUDHARY

119 A482 48390 2025 B/A1120/2012 ARUN KUMAR SAXENA 24/11/2025 SHRI RAM

120 A482 48392 2025 B/S2185/2017 SUDHIR KUMAR RAI 24/11/2025 SHEELA SINGH

121 A482 48396 2025 B/N0247/2012 NITEESH KUMAR 24/11/2025 ANKIT KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

122 A482 48403 2025 B/K0454/2017 KRISHNA GOPAL 24/11/2025
MADHUKANT VERMA @
MRIDUL MADHU KANT
VERMA AND 2 OTHERS

123 A482 48409 2025 B/S2381/2019 SUMEET TAHILRAMANI 24/11/2025 AJAY PAL SINGH AND 3
OTHERS

124 A482 48413 2025 B/B0239/2012 BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH 24/11/2025 JALALUDDIN AND 6 OTHERS

125 A482 48427 2025 B/M0415/2012 MOHAMMAD ALAM 24/11/2025 ANIRUDH NIGAM

126 A482 48431 2025 B/G0025/2012 GARGI PRAKASH MISRA 24/11/2025
MAHENDRA SINGH @
MAHENDRA BAHADUR
SINGH

127 A482 48432 2025 B/S0360/2012 S.K. TRIPATHI 24/11/2025 ABHISHEK SHUKLA

128 A482 48438 2025 B/S0205/2012 SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 24/11/2025 NARAYAN PRASAD KHARE
AND 2 OTHERS

129 A482 48442 2025 B/P0533/2012 PUNIT KUMAR SHUKLA 24/11/2025 PANKAJ SHUKLA @ MUNUA
AND ANOTHER

130 A482 48443 2025 B/A1956/2014 ASHWINI KUMAR TRIPATHI 24/11/2025 PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA AND 2
OTHERS

131 A482 48444 2025 B/D0391/2012 DIWAKER SINGH 24/11/2025 VIJAY KUMAR

132 A482 48447 2025 B/L0034/2012 LALLA JI MAURYA 24/11/2025 PRATAP AND 2 OTHERS

133 A482 48464 2025 B/G0076/2012 GHUFRAN HUSSAIN 24/11/2025 UDAY VEER SINGH

134 A482 48469 2025 B/R0711/2012 RAM KUMAR YADAV 24/11/2025 CHEDANA

135 A482 48470 2025 B/V0245/2012 VINAY KUMAR 24/11/2025 SUJEET KUMAR

136 A482 48474 2025 B/S2281/2018 SHWETA SINGH 24/11/2025 MOHD. NAJEEM KHAN @
MOHD. NAJEEM

137 A482 48475 2025 B/V0714/2017 VIVEK CHANDRA 24/11/2025 ANOKHELAL

138 A482 48488 2025 B/P1320/2025 PRINCE VERMA 24/11/2025 KAMLESH AND 3 OTHERS

139 A482 48489 2025 B/S0881/2012 SHIV POOJAN VERMA 24/11/2025 VIMAL KISHOR GOUTAM

140 A482 48493 2025 B/R0774/2012 RAM PRAKASH SINGH 24/11/2025 AKHILESHWAR TRIPATHI
AND ANOTHER

141 A482 48496 2025 B/D0719/2022 DEEPANKER KUMAR 24/11/2025 SHIV KUMAR AND ANOTHER

142 A482 48497 2025 B/A1961/2014 ANUJ KUMAR 24/11/2025 UMESH KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

143 CAPL 45477 2025 B/A1458/2012 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH 24/11/2025 RENU SINGH

144 CAPL 45481 2025 B/T0112/2020 TUSHAR BHUSHAN 24/11/2025 MEVA LAL

145 CAPL 45488 2025 B/T0112/2020 TUSHAR BHUSHAN 24/11/2025 MUNNA

146 CAPL 45507 2025 B/S2226/2018 SIVENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAV 24/11/2025 AMAR BAHADUR YADAV

147 CAPL 45508 2025 B/P0361/2012 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV 24/11/2025 DEVI DEEN AND 2 OTHERS

148 CAPL 45512 2025 B/G0233/2014 GOVIND KUMAR CHOURASIA 24/11/2025 SHIV KUMAR VERMA

149 CAPL 45522 2025 B/G0191/2012 GYANENDRA NATH 24/11/2025 PARSHURAM (P.NO
820650456)

150 CAPL 45541 2025 B/R1806/2022 RATI YADAV 24/11/2025 RAM JI GUPTA AND 3
OTHERS

151 CAPL 45543 2025 B/H0017/2012 HANUMANT LAL YADAV 24/11/2025 SURESH SINGH

152 CAPL 45561 2025 B/M0495/2012 MOHAMMAD TAUSEEF SIDDIQUI 24/11/2025 BIR BAHADUR YADAV
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153 CAPL 45582 2025 B/V0401/2012 VIRENDRA KUMAR DUBEY 24/11/2025 MUNESHWAR PRASAD AND
6 OTHERS

154 CAPL 45590 2025 B/M0539/2012 MOHD SALIM SIDDIQUI 24/11/2025 KM. AYUSHI KATHERIYA

155 CAPL 45615 2025 B/D0365/2012 DINESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 24/11/2025 HARISH CHANDRA SINGH

156 WRIA 45485 2025 B/K0283/2012 KRISHNA MADHAV SHUKLA 24/11/2025 SURESH SINGH

157 WRIA 45494 2025 B/V0405/2012 VIRENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA 24/11/2025 RAMA

158 WRIA 45500 2025 B/R1650/2018 RAM CHARITRA PANDEY 24/11/2025 SHASHANK MISHRA (S.I.
PNO-194071594)

159 WRIA 45501 2025 B/V0321/2012 VINOD KUMAR 24/11/2025 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH AND
2 OTHERS

160 WRIA 45502 2025 B/M0074/2012 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH 24/11/2025 PRATAP NARAYAN

161 WRIA 45503 2025 B/M0074/2012 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH 24/11/2025 PRATAP NARAYAN

162 WRIA 45514 2025 B/S0648/2012 SHAILENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT 24/11/2025
HARISH KUMAR
(CONSTABLE PNO-
212460672)

163 WRIA 45515 2025 B/M0074/2012 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH 24/11/2025 PRATAP NARAYAN

164 WRIA 45516 2025 B/P0210/2012 PRABHAT KUMAR 24/11/2025 HARVEER SINGH SOLANKI
AND 68 OTHERS

165 WRIA 45520 2025 B/P0436/2012 PRAVEEN KUMAR 24/11/2025 RAMESH KUMAR AND 10
OTHERS

166 WRIA 45521 2025 B/M0589/2012 MOHD. MANSOOR 24/11/2025 PRIYANKA SHARMA

167 WRIA 45527 2025 B/M0069/2012 M.P. RAJU 24/11/2025
ANIL KUMAR YADAV (HEAD
CONSTABLE , PNO-
112324012)

168 WRIA 45528 2025 B/H0017/2012 HANUMANT LAL YADAV 24/11/2025 BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY

169 WRIA 45530 2025 B/A2692/2022 ABHISHEK 24/11/2025 KRISHNA KISHOR YADAV
AND 7 OTHERS

170 WRIA 45535 2025 B/A3416/2024 ALOK KUMAR GUPTA 24/11/2025 RAM SEWAK AND 61
OTHERS

171 WRIA 45542 2025 B/A2741/2022 ANNAPURNA AGNIHOTRI 24/11/2025 SHASHI PRAKASH

172 WRIA 45547 2025 B/A2652/2022 ARUN PRATAP VERMA 24/11/2025 VIVEK RAJ PANDEY

173 WRIA 45548 2025 B/K0278/2012 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 24/11/2025 SARITA DEVI

174 WRIA 45549 2025 B/R1957/2023 RAM SAJIWAN YADAV 24/11/2025 DAYARAM

175 WRIA 45550 2025 B/N0023/2012 NAND KISHORE 24/11/2025 SHER BAHADUR

176 WRIA 45551 2025 B/R1957/2023 RAM SAJIWAN YADAV 24/11/2025 RAM DULARE AND 9
OTHERS

177 WRIA 45552 2025 B/S0546/2012 SAVITA JAIN 24/11/2025 MOHD. RASHID

178 WRIA 45553 2025 B/S0546/2012 SAVITA JAIN 24/11/2025 SURESH KUMAR GAUTAM

179 WRIA 45557 2025 B/S3556/2025 SHASHANK VERMA 24/11/2025 PARVATI SINGH

180 WRIA 45558 2025 B/S0972/2012 SHIREESH KUMAR 24/11/2025 CHANDRIKA PRASAD

181 WRIA 45562 2025 B/R1086/2012 RAVI SINGH 24/11/2025 SARVESH KUMAR SINGH

182 WRIA 45563 2025 B/A3548/2024 ADITYA KUMAR 24/11/2025 PRATIBHA SINGH AND
ANOTHER

183 WRIA 45568 2025 B/P0170/2012 PIYUSH MISHRA 24/11/2025 FATEH BAHADUR SINGH

184 WRIA 45570 2025 B/M0213/2012 MANJEET SINGH 24/11/2025 SWATI UPADHYAY

185 WRIA 45572 2025 B/A0950/2012 ANUPAM SHUKLA 24/11/2025 RAJESH KUMAR BHATI
(PNO-980441363)

186 WRIA 45573 2025 B/M0495/2012 MOHAMMAD TAUSEEF SIDDIQUI 24/11/2025 TAPA NATH CHATURVEDI

187 WRIA 45574 2025 B/M0632/2012 MOHD. ATEEQ KHAN 24/11/2025 UMA SHANKER SHARMA
AND 5 OTHERS

188 WRIA 45576 2025 B/A0200/2012 AJAI KUMAR SINGH 24/11/2025 SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

189 WRIA 45581 2025 B/P0110/2012 PAWAN KUMAR PANDEY 24/11/2025 VASDEV SINGH AND 2
OTHERS



/

SrNo. Case Type Fil No Fil Year Adv Reg Petitioner Adv Date of Filing Petitioner Name

190 WRIA 45583 2025 B/S1520/2012 SURYA BHAN SINGH 24/11/2025 THAKURA DEVI AND 2
OTHERS

191 WRIA 45584 2025 B/S0046/2012 SADHU SHARAN CHAUBEY 24/11/2025 RAVINDRA SWAROOP

192 WRIA 45587 2025 B/A0693/2012 ANAND PAL SINGH 24/11/2025 JULI SONI

193 WRIA 45589 2025 B/A1593/2012 AWADHESH KUMAR PAL 24/11/2025 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

194 WRIA 45593 2025 B/V0122/2012 VIJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 24/11/2025 RAMESH KUMAR

195 WRIA 45598 2025 B/R0518/2012 RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 24/11/2025 SHASHANK NIGAM

196 WRIA 45601 2025 B/K0302/2012 KSHEMENDRA SHUKLA 24/11/2025 JAWAHAR SINGH

197 WRIA 45603 2025 B/N0187/2012 NEETA SINGH CHANDEL 24/11/2025 KHUSHI RAM

198 WRIA 45607 2025 B/D0622/2018 DESH DEEPAK SINGH 24/11/2025 VINOD CHANDRA

199 WRIA 45608 2025 B/L0096/2019 LALIT KUMARI 24/11/2025
HEAD CONSTABLE 101 PNO
- 112372239 , SURENDRA
PRATAP

200 WRIA 45610 2025 B/D0048/2012 DEEPAK SINGH 24/11/2025 DALI DWIVEDI

201 WRIA 45619 2025 B/D0451/2012 DURGA PRASAD SHUKLA 24/11/2025 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

202 WRIB 45506 2025 B/S2717/2022 SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY 24/11/2025 MADAN LAL

203 WRIB 45517 2025 B/A0765/2012 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 24/11/2025 RAM CHANDRA

204 WRIC 45480 2025 B/K0283/2012 KRISHNA MADHAV SHUKLA 24/11/2025

SOCIETY SRI BHARAT
SHIKSHA PARISHAD THRU.
MANAGER MANOJ KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA AND ANOTHER

205 WRIC 45486 2025 B/R0852/2012 RAMA PATI SHUKLA 24/11/2025 SMT. GYANPATI AND
ANOTHER

206 WRIC 45490 2025 B/M1222/2023 MADHUKAR RAMAN YADAV 24/11/2025 SANOTOSH KUMARI
KASHYAP

207 WRIC 45491 2025 B/D0740/2022 DINESH KUMAR TIWARI 24/11/2025 KUTBUN NISHA

208 WRIC 45498 2025 B/M1222/2023 MADHUKAR RAMAN YADAV 24/11/2025 RAJ SHAMBHU MISHRA

209 WRIC 45518 2025 B/A3741/2025 ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 24/11/2025 LAXMI KANT SHUKLA

210 WRIC 45529 2025 B/Y0030/2012 YOGENDRA SINGH 24/11/2025 MEERA TRIPATHI

211 WRIC 45539 2025 B/S1547/2012 SUSHIL KUMAR 24/11/2025

SINGH ATTAM HOSPITALITY
LLP THRU. OWNER /
PROPRIETOR ROHAN
ANAND SINGH AND
ANOTHER

212 WRIC 45546 2025 B/A0287/2012 AJAY SHARMA 24/11/2025 SMT. PRITI KUMARI

213 WRIC 45556 2025 B/N0093/2012 NARESH SINGH 24/11/2025 MUNNI DEVI

214 WRIC 45560 2025 B/C0019/2012 CHANDRA BHANU SINGH 24/11/2025 MOHD.RAHEES ALIAS
MOHD.RAIS

215 WRIC 45569 2025 B/A1061/2012 ARUN KUMAR 24/11/2025 SHIVAM SINGH YADAV

216 WRIC 45571 2025 B/A0325/2012 AJEY SINGH 24/11/2025

BAJRANG BALI SWAYAM
SAHAYATA SAMOOH THRU.
MEMBER SMT. ANTIMA
MISHRA

217 WRIC 45575 2025 B/A0287/2012 AJAY SHARMA 24/11/2025 SUDHIR KUMAR DWIVEDI

218 WRIC 45578 2025 null 24/11/2025 AJAZ AHMAD

219 WRIC 45580 2025 B/D0174/2012 DHARM RAJ MISHRA 24/11/2025

SAHARA CITY HOMES
RESIDENTIAL WELFARE
ASS. THRU. PRESIDENT SRI
ATUL BHATNAGAR AND
ANOTHER

220 WRIC 45586 2025 B/S2499/2021 SUYASH DWIVEDI 24/11/2025 RANJIT SINGH

221 WRIC 45600 2025 B/A0216/2012 AJAY BAHADUR YADAV 24/11/2025 VIMLESH SINGH

222 WRIC 45613 2025 B/F0050/2021 FAIZ AHMAD KHAN 24/11/2025 MOHAMMAD MUKEEM

223 WRIC 45614 2025 B/A1711/2013 AVINASH MISHRA 24/11/2025 SURYA PRAKASH PANDEY

224 WRIC 45617 2025 B/A1030/2012 ARJUN KUMAR KAUSHAL 24/11/2025 RAKESH KUMAR
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225 WRIC 45620 2025 B/V0615/2013 VIVEK KUMAR TRIPATHI 24/11/2025 SACHIN YADAV

226 WRIC 45622 2025 B/A2461/2020 ABHISHEK DWIVEDI 24/11/2025

BAJEL PROJECTS LIMITED
THRU.AUTHORIZED
SIGNATORY MS.SUCHITRA
MAHARANA

227 WRIC 45625 2025 B/R0819/2012 RAM SINGH 24/11/2025 AMAR BAHADUR

228 WRIC 45626 2025 B/P0715/2017 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA 24/11/2025 KAMLESH KUMAR

229 WRIC 45627 2025 B/K0452/2017 KARTIKEY DUBEY 24/11/2025

M/S AIMS PROMOTERS
PVT.LTD.THRU.AUTHORIZED
REPRENSENTATIVE
MR.AMIT KUMAR LOHANI

230 FAPLD 45531 2025 B/A0682/2012 ANAND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 24/11/2025 REKHA VERMA

231 FAPLD 45591 2025 B/D0009/2012 DAYA SHANKAR TIWARI 24/11/2025 SANDEEP SINGH

232 FAPLD 45592 2025 B/V0935/2022 VERENDER KUMAR TIWARI 24/11/2025 SMT. SUDAMA @ SUDAMA
DEVI

233 CRLP 48262 2025 B/H0272/2023 HARISH CHANDRA 24/11/2025 ATEEKUL RAHMAN

234 CRLP 48273 2025 B/P1323/2025 PRATHAM HARSH CHANDRA 24/11/2025 AMINA BEGAM

235 CRLP 48282 2025 B/J0145/2012 JAY PRAKASH SINGH 24/11/2025 MANDUTT TIWARI AND 3
OTHERS

236 CRLP 48287 2025 B/A3733/2025 ANMOL KUMAR VERMA 24/11/2025 ATUL SINGH AND 2 OTHERS

237 CRLP 48293 2025 B/D0665/2019 DEEPAK KUMAR 24/11/2025 AVDHESH AND ANOTHER

238 CRLP 48307 2025 B/L0034/2012 LALLA JI MAURYA 24/11/2025 DAYA SHANKAR MURYA

239 CRLP 48325 2025 B/S2328/2019 SUYASH BAJPAI 24/11/2025 DEEKSHA SAXENA AND
ANOTHER

240 CRLP 48326 2025 B/M0452/2012 MOHAMMAD IRFAN SIDDIQUI 24/11/2025 SACHIN KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

241 CRLP 48337 2025 B/D0691/2021 DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH 24/11/2025 SUGAN ALI

242 CRLP 48347 2025 B/S0610/2012 SHAILENDRA KUMAR MISRA 24/11/2025 KAJAL SINGH AND
ANOTHER

243 CRLP 48367 2025 B/J0083/2012 JAI PRATAP SINGH 24/11/2025 RAM MANOJ

244 CRLP 48368 2025 B/S2008/2014 SUVIVEK BAJPAI 24/11/2025 ANSHIKHA SONI

245 CRLP 48379 2025 B/Y0002/2012 YADUVANSH MANI SINGH 24/11/2025 VINAY PRATAP SINGH @
SANDEEP SINGH

246 CRLP 48381 2025 B/A1530/2012 ATUL VERMA 24/11/2025 GULREZ AHMAD AND
ANOTHER

247 CRLP 48389 2025 B/S0127/2012 SANDEEP SINGH 24/11/2025 RAM SAMUJH AND 3
OTHERS

248 CRLP 48393 2025 B/V0713/2016 VINAY KUMAR TIWARI 24/11/2025 AMITABH DIXIT

249 CRLP 48395 2025 B/U0075/2012 UMESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 24/11/2025 KAMAL KANT SAHU

250 CRLP 48406 2025 B/A2272/2018 ANIL KUMAR YADAV 24/11/2025 JABIR ALI AND 2 OTHERS

251 CRLP 48410 2025 B/I0054/2012 ISHUK ALI YUSUF 24/11/2025 SMT. RABIYA AND ANOTHER

252 CRLP 48416 2025 B/A0650/2012 AMRENDRA SINGH 24/11/2025 ARJUN VISHWAKARMA AND
2 OTHERS

253 CRLP 48418 2025 B/S0632/2012 SHAILENDRA MISRA 24/11/2025 JITENDRI TIWARI AND
ANOTHER

254 CRLP 48419 2025 B/V0187/2012 VIKAS VERMA 24/11/2025 NITU VERMA

255 CRLP 48425 2025 B/M0387/2012 NADEEM MURTAZA 24/11/2025 BINAY TIWARI

256 CRLP 48439 2025 B/A1992/2016 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 24/11/2025 BIPIN SHAH

257 CRLP 48445 2025 B/R1573/2017 RAMA NIWAS PATHAK 24/11/2025 NASEEM HAIDER (FIRM M/S
NEW ABBAS PHARMA )

258 CRLP 48448 2025 B/S2805/2022 SURENDRA KUMAR PAL 24/11/2025 MO. JAVED RABBANI

259 CRLP 48449 2025 B/R1771/2021 RAHUL KANNOJIA 24/11/2025 SMT. KAJAL ANOTHER

260 CRLP 48452 2025 B/S0322/2012 SANTOSH KUMAR DWIVEDI 24/11/2025 SUMAN SINGH AND 4
OTHERS
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261 CRLP 48456 2025 B/D0175/2012 DHARM TRIVEDI 24/11/2025 SMT. SHILPA DEVI AND
ANOTHER

262 CRLP 48459 2025 B/S2662/2022 SAUBHAGYA MISHRA 24/11/2025 PRITAM KUMAR

263 CRLP 48460 2025 B/R1225/2012 ROHIT KUMAR TRIPATHI 24/11/2025 SHIV KUMAR SINGH ALIAS
SHIV KUMAR AND OTHERS

264 CRLP 48465 2025 B/R0865/2012 RAMAKAR SHUKLA 24/11/2025 SMT. SHEELA RASTOGI AND
6 OTHERS

265 CRLP 48468 2025 B/C0031/2012 CHANDRA KISHORE 24/11/2025 SMT. SHIV PATI AND 2
OTHERS

266 CRLP 48477 2025 B/V0192/2012 VIKAS SHARMA 24/11/2025 ASHA SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

267 CRLP 48480 2025 B/A0596/2012 AMIT SINGH 24/11/2025 AMAN JAISWAL

268 SPLAD 45577 2025 G/CSC /1900 C.S.C. 24/11/2025

STATE OF U.P. THRU. ADDL.
CHIEF SECY. DEPTT.
MEDICAL HEALTH AND
FAMILY WELFARE LKO. AND
ANOTHER

269 SPLAD 45579 2025 G/CSC /1900 C.S.C. 24/11/2025

STATE OF U.P. THRU. ADDL.
CHIEF SECY. DEPTT.
MEDICAL AND HEALTH
GOVT. LKO. AND ANOTHER

270 CRLAD 48295 2025 B/M0878/2014 MOHD.MATEEN 24/11/2025 MALIKRAM

271 CRLAD 48386 2025 B/S1114/2012 SMT. NALINI PRAKASH JAIN 24/11/2025 SATISH SINGH

272 CRLAD 48422 2025 B/M0293/2012 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 24/11/2025 GYANMATI

273 CRLRD 48373 2025 B/S2554/2022 SUNIL SHARMA 24/11/2025 MOHD. IBRAN

274 CRLRD 48400 2025 B/A0571/2012 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 24/11/2025 PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA

275 CRLRD 48405 2025 B/D0665/2019 DEEPAK KUMAR 24/11/2025 ANKIT GUPTA

276 WTAX 45487 2025 B/M0713/2012 MUDIT AGARWAL 24/11/2025
ANIL TEKRIWAL
PRAPRIETOR M/S STEEL
SALES

277 WTAX 45492 2025 B/L0006/2012 LAKSHMANA SINGH 24/11/2025

SADAR HANDLOOM CO -
OPERATIVE SOCIETY
LIMITED
THRU.PROPRIETOR ASIF
ALI

278 WTAX 45495 2025 B/M0713/2012 MUDIT AGARWAL 24/11/2025
ANIL TEKRIWAL
PROPRIETOR M/S STEEL
SALES

279 WTAX 45597 2025 B/S3633/2025 SATISH KUMAR PANDEY 24/11/2025

PRIYANKA TOUR AND
TRAVEL SERVICES THRU.
AUTHORIZED
SIGNATORY,AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

280 WTAX 45599 2025 B/R0912/2012 RAMESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA 24/11/2025
M/S KIRTI ENTERPRISES
THRU. KARTA HUF DINESH
KUMAR AGARWAL

281 WTAX 45604 2025 B/A1090/2012 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA 24/11/2025

M/S VAP INFO SOLUTIONS
THRU. PROPRIETOR MRS.
VARTIKA SHARMA AND
ANOTHER

282 A227 45489 2025 B/S0306/2012 SANT VIJAY SINGH 24/11/2025 BRIJ KISHORE SINGH AND 5
OTHERS

283 A227 45496 2025 B/L0067/2012 LOKENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 24/11/2025 MERAJ MUSTAFA AND
ANOTHER

284 A227 45499 2025 B/R1125/2012 RAVINDRA NATH PANDEY 24/11/2025 SMT. VEENA CHANDRA

285 A227 45524 2025 B/S0330/2012 SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY 24/11/2025 SHREE NARAYAN PANDEY

286 A227 45533 2025 B/S1334/2012 SUNEEL KUMAR SINGH KALHANS 24/11/2025 RAKSHA RAM

287 A227 45536 2025 B/S2879/2023 SUMIT KUMAR PATHAK 24/11/2025 SHIVANGI TIWARI

288 A227 45540 2025 B/R1789/2022 RATNESH SINGH 24/11/2025
MADRASA SIRAJ UI ULLOM
THRU. MEMBER JAHIR ALI
AND 2 OTHERS
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289 A227 45554 2025 B/R0899/2012 RAMESH CHANDRA PANDEY 24/11/2025 BALI KARAN

290 A227 45555 2025 B/J0146/2012 JAY PRAKASH SINGH VATS 24/11/2025 NARENDRA KUMAR DUBEY

291 A227 45567 2025 B/R0955/2012 RAN VIJAY YADAV 24/11/2025 HARI NARAYAN AND 4
OTHERS

292 A227 45595 2025 B/P0866/2020 PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH 24/11/2025 GANESH SHANKER
TRIPATHI

293 A227 45596 2025 B/S3179/2024 SUMIT KUMAR 24/11/2025 LALLAN

294 A227 45621 2025 B/S1473/2012 SURESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA 24/11/2025 RAM JIYAVAN

295 A227 45624 2025 B/D0285/2012 DILEEP KUMAR TIWARI 24/11/2025 BENCHU

296 WPIL 45504 2025 B/A3165/2023 ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI 24/11/2025 AFTAB NAWAB HASAN
SHAIKH

297 WPIL 45505 2025 B/V0283/2012 VINAY TRIPATHI 24/11/2025 MAHANTH KUMAR

298 WPIL 45511 2025 B/R0251/2012 RAJENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI 24/11/2025 SHYAM KISHORE YADAV

299 WPIL 45525 2025 B/H0096/2012 HARISH CHANDRA YADAV 24/11/2025 MANOJ KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

300 A483 48339 2025 B/P0678/2014 PUNEET SAXENA 24/11/2025
VARTIKA SINGH @ VERTIKA
SINGH (ROLI AS PER
COMPLAINT)

301 A483 48375 2025 B/S2300/2018 SAMEER SHUKLA 24/11/2025 ARCHANA SAHOO

302 A483 48424 2025 B/S1560/2012 SUSHIL KUMAR MISRA 24/11/2025 DAYARAM VERMA

303 A483 48454 2025 B/A1402/2012 ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY IIND 24/11/2025

PROSECUTRIX (VICTIM OF
CASE CRIME NO. 1091/2020)
THRU. S.H.O. P.S. KOTWALI
NAGAR DISTT. SULTANPUR

304 A483 48473 2025 B/S2016/2014 SEEMA DEVI 24/11/2025 SAJID

305 ABAIL 48279 2025 B/S3691/2025 SHASHWAT VIDYARTHI 24/11/2025 BRIJ KISHORE MODI

306 ABAIL 48297 2025 B/M0393/2012 MITHILA BAKHSH TIWARI 24/11/2025 DURGESH KUMAR MISHRA

307 ABAIL 48398 2025 B/O0086/2023 OM PRAKASH TIWARI 24/11/2025 UMMESHLMA

308 ABAIL 48433 2025 B/A0780/2012 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 24/11/2025 MADHUSUDAN PRASAD
AGNIHOTRI

309 ABAIL 48482 2025 B/U0206/2023 UDAY PRATAP SINGH 24/11/2025 VIPIN SINGH

310 NA528 48263 2025 B/S1697/2013 SANTOSH KUMAR KANAUJIA 24/11/2025 SHYAMU

311 NA528 48280 2025 B/R0865/2012 RAMAKAR SHUKLA 24/11/2025 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA

312 NA528 48334 2025 B/P0262/2012 P.K. SINGH BISEN 24/11/2025 ARUM KUMAR MISHRA AND
ANOTHER

313 NA528 48362 2025 B/N0374/2016 NEERAJ SINGH 24/11/2025
ANSHU GUPTA @ AMIT
KUMAR GUPTA AND
ANOTHER

314 NA528 48372 2025 B/M0452/2012 MOHAMMAD IRFAN SIDDIQUI 24/11/2025 IKLAKH SIDDIQUI

315 NA528 48374 2025 B/A0437/2012 ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 24/11/2025 RADHA GUPTA

316 NA528 48397 2025 B/A1742/2013 AMIT TEWARI 24/11/2025
YOGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
@ ASHU SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

317 NA528 48399 2025 B/N0374/2016 NEERAJ SINGH 24/11/2025
MANNU AWASTHI @ ALIAS
MANU AWASTHI AND 2
OTHERS

318 NA528 48401 2025 B/S0963/2012 SHRAWAN KUMAR 24/11/2025 ANJALI MEHTA AND
ANOTHER

319 NA528 48450 2025 B/M0213/2012 MANJEET SINGH 24/11/2025 SHAKTI SINGH AND
ANOTHER

320 NA528 48455 2025 B/A0200/2012 AJAI KUMAR SINGH 24/11/2025 AHESH PAL SINGH AND 4
OTHERS

321 NA528 48467 2025 B/R0029/2012 RADHEY SHYAM TIWARI 24/11/2025 SHILPI PANDEY AND 2
OTHERS

322 NA528 48481 2025 B/M0966/2017 MOHD. SALMAN 24/11/2025 SHAMSHER PAL
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323 NA528 48484 2025 B/S2833/2022 SHUBHAM YADAV 24/11/2025
AVINASH RANA ( AVINASH
SINGH IN CHARGESHEET )
AND 2 OTHERS

324 NA528 48494 2025 B/V0714/2017 VIVEK CHANDRA 24/11/2025 SUNEET KUMAR

325 NA529 48414 2025 B/M1518/2025 MAHENDRA PAL CHAUHAN 24/11/2025 SMT. ROSHNI KASHYAP AND
ANOTHER

326 NABAIL 48271 2025 B/A0529/2012 AMBRISH TRIPATHI 24/11/2025 ANGNU

327 NABAIL 48278 2025 B/D0745/2022 DURGESH KUMAR PATHAK 24/11/2025 JASHPAL KASHYAP

328 NABAIL 48289 2025 B/R0865/2012 RAMAKAR SHUKLA 24/11/2025 SUNIL KUMAR NISHAD @
SUNIL KUMAR

329 NABAIL 48296 2025 B/A2480/2021 ALOK PANDEY 24/11/2025 VARUN KUMAR MISHRA @
VARUN MISHRA

330 NABAIL 48299 2025 B/S0667/2012 SHAKEEL AHMAD 24/11/2025 KAREEM @ SALMAN @
KAREEM KHAN

331 NABAIL 48318 2025 B/D0329/2012 DINESH KR. CHAUDHARY 24/11/2025 SANTU @ SANT PRAKASH

332 NABAIL 48321 2025 B/A2707/2022 ATUL KUMAR MISHRA 24/11/2025 ABDUL MOMIN

333 NABAIL 48343 2025 B/V0405/2012 VIRENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA 24/11/2025 MANISH (MANEESH KUMAR)
AND ANOTHER

334 NABAIL 48344 2025 B/S0148/2012 SANJAI KUMAR PANDEY 24/11/2025 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA
AND ANOTHER

335 NABAIL 48351 2025 B/V0269/2012 VINAY KUMAR VERMA 24/11/2025 KANCHAN RASTOGI @
KANCHAN SONI

336 NABAIL 48365 2025 B/V0438/2012 VISHWANATH TIWARI 24/11/2025 RAJ KARAN

337 NABAIL 48404 2025 B/A2703/2022 ANKIT TRIPATHI 24/11/2025 ANJANI

338 NABAIL 48420 2025 B/G0264/2018 GYANENDRA MISHRA 24/11/2025
MINOR X THRU. HIS FATHER
RAJESH TIWARI @ RAJESH
TIVARI

339 NABAIL 48429 2025 B/A1530/2012 ATUL VERMA 24/11/2025 RAM DULARI

340 NABAIL 48430 2025 B/D0576/2017 DHEERENDRA KR. AGNIHOTRI 24/11/2025 RISHABH SINGH YADAV

341 NABAIL 48491 2025 B/K0666/2024 KARTIKAY SINGH 24/11/2025 AARTI


